underwriting discounts and commissions and estimated offering expenses payable by us. We will not receive any
proceeds from shares of common stock sold by the selling stockholder.
We intend to use the net proceeds to us from this offering to repay amounts outstanding under our revolving credit
facility. Borrowings under the credit facility were used to finance working capital, including land acquisitions and
joint venture investments. As of September 7, 2005, we had $173.0 million outstanding under our revolving credit
facility which accrued interest at an average weighted rate of 5.93% per annum. Our revolving credit facility expires
on October 26, 2008.

S-20

Edgar Filing: TECHNICAL OLYMPIC USA INC - Form 424B5

Table of Contents 32

Table of Contents

Capitalization
The following table sets forth our cash and cash equivalents and our consolidated capitalization as of June 30, 2005 on
a historical basis and as adjusted for this offering and the application of the estimated net proceeds therefrom. You
should read this table in conjunction with �Selected Historical Financial Information� and our consolidated financial
statements and the related notes for the six months ended June 30, 2005, included herein.

As of
June 30, 2005(1)

As
Actual adjusted

(dollars in millions)
Cash and cash equivalents

Unrestricted $ 77.5 $ 154.8
Restricted(2) 72.9 72.9

Total cash and cash equivalents $ 150.4 $ 227.7

Debt:
Revolving credit facility(3) $ � $ �
Senior notes due 2010, at 9% 296.5 296.5
Senior subordinated notes due 2012, at 103/8% 184.6 184.6
Senior subordinated notes due 2011, at 71/2% 125.0 125.0
Senior subordinated notes due 2015, at 71/2% 205.4 205.4

Total homebuilding borrowings(4) 811.5 811.5
Financial services borrowings(5) 49.4 49.4

Total debt(5) $ 860.9 $ 860.9

Equity:
Common stock $.01 par value (97,000,000 shares authorized;
56,093,602 shares issued and outstanding, actual and 59,013,602 shares
issued and outstanding, as adjusted) 0.6 0.6

Additional paid-in capital 393.3 470.6
Unearned compensation (11.0) (11.0)
Retained earnings 353.4 353.4

Total stockholders� equity 736.3 813.6

Total capitalization $ 1,597.2 $ 1,674.5

(1) Includes an aggregate impact of $1.5 million for original issue discounts and premiums.

(2) Represents deposits held in escrow by our title subsidiaries pursuant to purchase contracts or as required by law.

Edgar Filing: TECHNICAL OLYMPIC USA INC - Form 424B5

Table of Contents 33

(3) As of September 7, 2005, we had $173.0 million outstanding under our revolving credit facility, of which
approximately $77.3 million will be repaid with proceeds from the offering.

(4) Does not include obligations for inventory not owned of $103.6 million, all of which are non-recourse to us.

(5) Represents amounts outstanding under our warehouse lines of credit used to provide financing for the origination